AgroHof.m

AARDENBURG Delta XL 1850 Grizzly
Forestry Mulcher with fixed teeth 180 cm

Parameters
Name
Working width
Working depth
CAT
RPM
Hammer PCs
Sparepart Weight
Rotor Diameter
Total diameter
Minimum HP
Weight
V-Belts

Max tree diameter

Description

Order now and get a gratis cardan shaft!

4

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-3558

Unit

1800 mm
70 mm

I, 1
1000 rpm
30 pcs
2266 gr
219 mm
465 mm
90 hp
1480 kg
8 pcs

20 cm

BUILT FOR THE EXTREME Designed for professionals. We use high quality material and parts, that are critical for the professional user in
extreme and challenging conditions. Equipped with WIDIA teeth on heavy tool holder The housing is constructed of extra strong steel of at
least 12 to 16 mm, with strategically placed reinforcements, protective covers and guards guaranteeing safety and high durability. HEAVY
DUTY ROTORSHAFT With a rotor wall thickness of 20mm and engineered curved skids, we have designed our forestry mulcher to grind over -

7cm into the ground. Making it possible to completely clear fields with a perfect finish, leaving no treestumps or roots.
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