



AARDENBURG Delta XL 1850 Grizzly

Forestry Mulcher with fixed teeth 180 cm



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-3558>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Working width	1800 mm
Working depth	70 mm
CAT	II, III
RPM	1000 rpm
Hammer PCs	30 pcs
Sparepart Weight	2266 gr
Rotor Diameter	219 mm
Total diameter	465 mm
Minimum HP	90 hp
Weight	1480 kg
V-Belts	8 pcs
Max tree diameter	20 cm

Description

Order now and get a gratis cardan shaft!

BUILT FOR THE EXTREME Designed for professionals. We use high quality material and parts, that are critical for the professional user in extreme and challenging conditions. Equipped with WIDIA teeth on heavy tool holder The housing is constructed of extra strong steel of at least 12 to 16 mm, with strategically placed reinforcements, protective covers and guards guaranteeing safety and high durability. **HEAVY DUTY ROTORSHAFT** With a rotor wall thickness of 20mm and engineered curved skids, we have designed our forestry mulcher to grind over - 7cm into the ground. Making it possible to completely clear fields with a perfect finish, leaving no treestumps or roots.